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  Company               Website 

American Bridge Company http://www.americanbridge.net 

Anning-Johnson Co http://www.AnningJohnson.com 

Associated Earth Sciences Inc. http://www.aesgeo.com 

Bellingham Marine Industries http://www.bellingham-marine.com/ 

Blueline https://www.thebluelinegroup.com/ 

Caltrans HQ http://www.dot.ca.gov/ 

Century West Engineering http://www.centurywest.com/ 

Cornerstone General Contractors https://cornerstonegci.com 

Coughlin Porter Lundeen http://cplinc.com 

Davido Consulting Group http://www.dcgengr.com 

DCI Engineers http://www.dci-engineers.com 

Degenkolb Engineers http://www.degenkolb.com 

DKS Associates http://www.dksassociates.com 

Doyon Government Group http://www.doyongovgrp.com 

Granite https://www.graniteconstruction.com 

Gray & Osborne, Inc. http://www.grayandosborne.net/ 

Harder Mechanical Contractors http://www.harder.com 

Hart Crowser a division of Haley & Aldrich http://www.hartcrowser.com 

Hawaiian Dredging Construction Co. http://www.hdcc.com/ 

HNTB Corporation http://www.hntb.com 

Jacobs http://www.jacobs.com 

Keller North America, Inc. http://www.kellerfoundations.com/ 

Kiewit https://kiewitcareers.kiewit.com/ 

Kimley-Horn http://www.kimley-horn.com 

KPFF https://www.kpff.com/ 

KPFF Consulting Engineers (Special Projects & Portland Structural) http://www.kpff.com/ 

KPG, P.S. http://www.kpg.com 

Kubota Membrane USA https://www.kubota-membrane.com/ 

Langan Engineering and Environmental Services http://www.langan.com 

Mackenzie http://mcknze.com/careers 

Manson Construction Co. http://www.mansonconstruction.com/ 

McMillen Jacobs Associates http://www.mcmjac.com 

Mott MacDonald https://www.mottmac.com 

Navix Engineering, Inc. http://navixeng.com/ 

Navy Talent Acquisition Group Northwest http://www.navy.com 

PBS Engineering and Environmental Inc. https://www.pbsusa.com 

Perteet, Inc. http://www.perteet.com 

RHC Engineering https://www.rhcengineering.com 



Skanska USA, Inc. http://www.usa.skanska.com 

Sound Transit http://www.soundtransit.org 

Stacy and Witbeck, Inc. http://www.stacywitbeck.com 

Stantec https://stantec.jobs/ 

Terracon http://www.terracon.com 

The Walsh Group http://www.walshgroup.com 

Thornton Tomasetti http://www.thorntontomasetti.com 

Transpo Group http://www.transpogroup.com 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers - Seattle District http://www.nws.usace.army.mil 

WSP http://wsp.com 
 


